Kreis Bergheim | Winter 2023/2024
TC Schwarz-Weil3 Neu-Bottenbroich (3087)
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Anlage
Th.-v. -Wuellenweber St 17 ¢, 50169 Kerpen-Horrem
G 02273-1711 vorstand@tc-neubottenbroich.de

Sportwart/in

Kalscheuer, Stefan
T +491738660706 Sport@tc-neubottenbroich.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Maxim Woytowicz

m +4915146139524; maxim@woytowicz.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kalscheuer, Stefan
Esch, Manfred
Reimer, Gerrit Jan
Woytowicz, Maxim
Lingmann, Benn
Mertens, Simon
Lepper, Jonas
Zichner, Yannick
Laumanns, Robin
10 Lingmann, Alexander
11 Schneider, Lucas
12 Sahna, Sammy
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ID-Nr.

17752755
17352605
19909845
19703752
10460175
10557345
10463006
10467821
10654030
10571138
19707052
10261565

LK

LK13,6
LK17,2
LK19,5
LK21,3
LK21,3
LK20,5
LK20,8
LK21,3
LK20,8
LK22,4
LK23,0
LK22,6
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